
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean1 Brody Galyean $0.00
A Lazy Lady Zoe Macbeth2 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Zipit Martha Stewart Spencer Hardin3 Spencer Hardin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hereicomagain Taylor Searles1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Get Radical In My RV Justin Clay Arrington2 Ronnie Kent $0.00
Live N It Up Aubrey Alderman3 Aubrey Alderman $0.00
Invite Only The Best Sydnie Ochs4 Sue Sancken $0.00
Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen5 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Hot Kat Cheyenne Augsburger1 James P Collier, Jr $0.00
Deck Can Do A Star Alexis Potts2 Alexis Potts $0.00
N A Heartbeat Isabella Marie D'Onofrio3 Jennifer D'Onofrio $0.00
HF Krymsun Elegance Evelyn E Doles4 Sarah Shoemake-Doles $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

She Says Aloha Taylor Searles1 Jim R Searles $0.00
Dancin N The Dirt Natalie Vargo2 Natalie Vargo $0.00
Im Too Sleepy Madison L Burlett3 Susan L Burlett $0.00
HRZ Elegant And Blue Emma Garcia4 Robyn & Emma Garcia $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hand Made Machine Grant Mastin1 Melissa Armstrong $0.00
Huntin For Candy Cheyenne Augsburger2 James P Collier, Jr $0.00
Jet Set Invitation Alexis Potts3 Alexis Potts $0.00
Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth4 Zoe Macbeth $0.00
Ima Tuff Barpasser Caroline Fredenburg5 Caroline Fredenburg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Only Temptation Emily M Maul1 Emily M Maul $0.00
Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh2 Mallory Vroegh $0.00
UF A Certain Star Kacie Scharf3 Gayle Scharf $0.00
Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey4 Tatum Keys Richey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding 14-18

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hereicomagain Taylor Searles1 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
UF A Certain Star Kacie Scharf2 Gayle Scharf $0.00
They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath3 Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles4 Taylor Searles $0.00
Chocolates Hot Asset Natalie Alcorn5 Joan Alcorn $0.00
Won Lopin RV Machine Justin Clay Arrington6 Vickie Kent $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Assets Miss Reba Isabella Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Potentially Money Lyla Bellar2 Lyla Bellar $0.00
Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio3 Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $0.00
Jet Set Invitation Alexis Potts4 Alexis Potts $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

22 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Essentially Good Grace Ann Himes1 Grace Ann Himes $0.00
Grace Zipsinthe Rein Matthew Siefker2 Matthew Siefker $0.00
Good Ridin Machine Madison Musser3 Rebecca Fussell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Assets Miss Reba Isabella Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio2 Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $0.00
Jet Set Invitation Alexis Potts3 Alexis Potts $0.00
HF Krymsun Elegance Evelyn E Doles4 Sarah Shoemake-Doles $0.00
Ima Tuff Barpasser Caroline Fredenburg5 Caroline Fredenburg $0.00
Potentially Money Lyla Bellar6 Lyla Bellar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

24 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh1 Mallory Vroegh $0.00
Willys So Good Todd Neiberger2 Todd Neiberger $0.00
Never Sudden Nya Kearns3 Brad Kearns $0.00
Hereicomagain Taylor Searles4 Katherine K Tobin $0.00
Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen5 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace1 Whitney Lagace $0.00
Huntin For Candy Cheyenne Augsburger2 James P Collier, Jr $0.00
Nearly Chocolate Isabella Marie D'Onofrio3 Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $0.00
HF Krymsun Elegance Evelyn E Doles4 Sarah Shoemake-Doles $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dancin N The Dirt Natalie Vargo1 Natalie Vargo $0.00
They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath2 Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
BMQ Stop For Traffic Nya Kearns3 Brad Kearns $0.00
Essentially Good Grace Ann Himes4 Grace Ann Himes $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Ages

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells1 Chandler Runnells $0.00
Art In The Air Caroline Bradley2 Caroline Bradley $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Ages

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Ages

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

8/11/182018 Built Ford Tough AQHYA World Championship Show AQHA 1 (2018) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Art In The Air Caroline Bradley1 Caroline Bradley $0.00
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